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Relax over a pint at this English-style bar.
Sink into a comfortable sofa and sip a house cocktail or Japanese beer,

while enjoying the tunes of live music available. 

ゆったりとした英国スタイルのバーで、 ライブミュージックのパフォーマンスをバックに、
オリジナルカクテル、 各種ワインやプレミアムウィスキーをお楽しみいただけます。

ミュージックライブパフォーマンス

¥1,500

Live music performances

カバーチャージ
Cover charge

1st stage
2nd stage
3rd stage
4th stage

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

7:30pm - 8:00pm
8:30pm - 9:00pm

  9:30pm - 10:00pm
10:30pm - 11:00pm



St.George’s Bar Cocktail Lab

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

Bartender’s Recipe Book
バーテンダーのレシピ帳 ～苺とチョコの錬金術～

￥2,800

White cacao liquor, white chocolate syrup, cheese cake syrup, rooibos tea, strawberry syrup

St. George's Bar Cocktail Lab will con�nue to research the crea�on of new cocktails
using new techniques based on tradi�onal cocktail making.
Using the same spherifica�on technique introduced at the legendary El Bulli restaurant, 
this cocktail is made with alginate strawberry grains, magnesium chloride solu�on, 
white chocolate, cacao, and cheese cake syrup. It is served with the aroma of mixed berries.
セント ・ ジョージ バー カクテル ラボは、 伝統的なカクテル作りをベースに、 新しい技術を用い、

今までには無いカクテル作りを研究していきます。

今は無き伝説的なレストラン “El Bulli” でも発表されたスフェリフィケーションの技法を使い、

アルギン酸で作ったイチゴの粒を塩化マグネシウム溶液で表面だけ固め、 ホワイトチョコとカカオ、

チーズケーキのシロップで作ったカクテルです。 ミックスベリーの香りと共にお楽しみください。

～Strawberry and Chocolate Alchemy～



SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

St. George’s Bar Sling
セントジョージ・バー スリング

￥2,800

Gin, tea liqueur, drambuie, pineapple juice, almond syrup, bi�ers

The cocktail is a blend of tea liqueur, Scotch whisky based Drambuie and the iconic
Bri�sh gin, complimen�ng St. Georgeʼs barʼs classic Bri�sh concept.
Finishing up with a hint of several botanicals makes it perfect for an aroma�c cocktail.

セントジョージ ・ バーのイメージでもある英国を象徴するスピリッツであるドライジン、 そして英国を印象付ける

紅茶リキュール、 スコッチウイスキーベースのドランブイ等をブレンドし、 ボタニカルを加えることで、 香り豊かな

シグネチャーカクテル 「セントジョージ ・ バー スリング」 がここに誕生しました。



Yoichi Single Malt   

Nikka Whisky Tas�ng Set   20ml each

Miyagikyo Aroma�c Yeast
余市 アロマティックイースト余市 シングルモルト 宮城峡 アロマティックイースト

¥6,400
ニッカウヰスキー テイスティングセット 各２０ml

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

Nikka Whisky Tas�ng Set 

日本のみならず世界でも高い評価を得ているジャパニーズウイスキーの礎を築いた「ニッカウヰスキー」のテイスティングセット。

２０２１年からスタートした原料や発酵、熟成などによって多様な個性をもつ原酒を製造している伝統をまもりながら、

新しいチャレンジや遊び心を忘れないというコンセプトをもとにした、NIKKA DISCOVERYシリーズの第二弾です。

数量限定商品の為、無くなり次第終了とさせていただきますので是非お早めにご賞味ください。

ニッカウヰスキー テイスティングセット

Yoichi Aroma�c Yeast

香り    ： 麦、 ドライフルーツ、 ピート香
味わい ： 麦芽の甘味、 オレンジピール、 塩気
余韻   ： オークの甘味、 心地よいスモーキー感
度数   ： ４５度

香り    ： 林檎、 洋梨、 クッキー
味わい ： フレッシュ、 麦の甘味、 ピートのコク
余韻   ： マーマレード、 微かにスパイシー
度数   ： ４８度

香り    ： ビターチョコ、 樽香、 アプリコット
味わい ： 濃厚な果実味、 モルトの甘味
余韻   ： 柔らかなモルトと程よいピート
度数   ： ４７度

Nose : Barley, dry fruit, peat
Taste : Malt sweetness, orange peel
Finish : Oak sweetness, pleasant smokiness
Alcohol : 45%

Nose : Bi�er chocolate, Apricot
Taste : Rich frui�ness, malt sweetness
Finish : So� malt and moderate peat
Alcohol : 47%

Nose : Apple, pear, cookie
Taste : Fresh, barley sweetness, rich peat
Finish : Marmalade, slightly spicy
Alcohol : 48%

Tas�ng set for Nikka Whisky, the company that laid the founda�ons for Japanese whisky,
which is highly regarded not only in Japan but also interna�onally.



Whisky Fair

Chivas Regal Mizunara 18 years
シーバスリーガル ミズナラ １８年

Chivas Regal 18 years
シーバスリーガル １８年

The Glenlivet 18 years
ザ ・ グレンリベット １８年

Royal Salute 21 years Signature Blend
ローヤルサルート ２１年 シグネチャーブレンド

Single Bo�le

¥2,600

¥3,400

¥4,400

¥46,800

¥61,200

¥63,000

¥79,200

Prices inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

¥3,500



Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

DRAFT BEER

¥1,500

¥1,500

¥1,500

Asahi Super Dry

Premium YEBISU
アサヒ スーパードライ

プレミアム ヱビス

¥1,700

¥1,800

Regular
(300ml)

¥2,600

¥2,700

King
(600ml)

BOTTLED BEER

Heineken

Corona Extra

Guinness

ハイネケン

コロナ エキストラ

ギネス

¥1,300

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Asahi Dry Zero
アサヒ ドライ ゼロ



COCKTAIL

Raspberry Royal

Rose Julep

Botanical Haze

Smoky Negroni

Singapore Sling Raffles Style

Mojito

007 Mar�ni Vesper

Moscow Mule

ラズベリーロイヤル

ローズジュレップ

ボタニカルヘイズ

スモーキーネグローニ

シンガポールスリング ラッフルズホテル スタイル

モヒート

００７ マティーニヴェスパー

モスコミュール

¥2,800

¥2,400

¥2,400

¥2,400

¥2,400

¥2,400

¥2,200

¥2,200

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

Champagne, raspberry purée, syrup

Rum, lemon juice, rose syrup, bell rose petal, soda

Gin, Chartreuse Verte, elder flower syrup, apple juice

Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth

Gin, Bénédic�n D.O.M, cherry brandy, pinapple juice, grenadine syrup

Rum, cassonade syrup, lime juice, mint leaf

Vodka, gin, Lillet Blanc

Vodka, ginger beer



Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

CHAMPAGNE

NV Moët & Chandon Moët Impérial

NV        Moët & Chandon Necter Impérial Rosé Dry

NV        Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

2013 Dom Pérignon Vintage 2013

2008 Dom Pérignon Rose Vintage 2008

モエ エ シャンドン モエ アンペリアル 

モエ エ シャンドン ネクター アンぺリアル ロゼ ドライ

ルイナール ブラン ド ブラン

ドン ペリニョン ヴィンテージ ２０１３

ドン ペリニョン ロゼ ヴィンテージ ２００８

¥17,000

¥34,000

¥22,000

¥36,000

¥154,000

¥3,000

¥4,000

¥6,500

Glass

Champagne, France

Champagne, France

Champagne, France

Champagne, France

Champagne, France

Bo�le



Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

RED WINE

2014 Ramón Bilbao Gran Reserva

2021 Calera Central Coast Pinot Noir

2019 Emblem Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon

2015 Château d'Armailhac

2019 Joseph Phelps Insignia Cabernet Sauvignon

2015 Penfolds Grange Bin 95 (90ml)

ラモン ビルバオ グラン リゼルヴァ

カレラ セントラル コースト ピノ ノワール

エンブレム ナパ ヴァレー カベルネ ソーヴィニヨン

シャトー ダルマイヤック

ジョセフ フェルプス インシグニア カベルネ ソーヴィニョン

ペンフォールズ グランジ ビン ９５

Rioja, Spain

California, U.S.A.

¥2,800

¥3,200

¥3,800

¥5,300

¥15,500

¥12,000

¥16,000

¥18,500

¥22,000

¥31,000

¥85,000

¥96,000

Glass Bo�le

Napa Valley, California, U.S.A.

WHITE WINE

2022 Wildeberg Terroirs Sauvignon Blanc

2022 I Magredi Pinot Grigio Grave del Friuli

2021 Emblem Roger's Creek Chardonnay

2018 Leeuwin Estate Art Series Chardonnay

ワイルドバーグ テロワール ソーヴィニヨン ブラン

イ マグレディ ピノ グリージョ グラーヴェ デル フリウリ

エンブレム ロジャーズ クリーク シャルドネ

ルーウィン エステート アート シリーズ シャルドネ

¥2,800

¥3,200

¥3,500

¥6,000

Glass

¥16,000

¥18,500

¥20,000

¥34,000

Bo�le

Stellenbosch, South Africa

Napa Vally, California, U.S.A.

Friuli-Venezia-Giulia, Italy

Margaret River, Western Australia,
Australia

Pauillac, France

Napa Valley, California, U.S.A.

Barossa Valley, Australia



¥2,100

¥2,100

¥3,000

¥3,700

¥5,100

¥4,000

¥6,400

¥38,400

¥106,000

SCOTCH WHISKY

Chivas Regal 12 years

Chivas Regal 25 years

Monkey Shoulder

Ballan�ne’s 17 years

Dewar’s 18 years

Dewar’s 25 years

Old Perth PX Sherry Limited Edi�on

Royal Household

シーバスリーガル １２年

シーバスリーガル ２５年

モンキーショルダー

バランタイン １７年

デュワーズ １８年

デュワーズ ２５年

オールドパース PX シェリー リミテッドエディション

ロイヤル ハウスホールド

Single Bo�le

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

Blended

ENGLISH WHISKY

The English Whisky St. George Sherry Bu�s 8 years

Single

ザ イングリッシュウィスキー セントジョージ シェリーバット ８年

¥3,800



SINGLE MALT WHISKY

The Glenlivet 12 years

The Glenlivet 18 years

The Glenlivet 21 years

The Balvenie 12 years Double Wood

Glenallachie 8 years

The Macallan The Harmony Collec�on Intense Arabica

The Macallan Rare Cask

ザ ・ グレンリベット １２年

ザ ・ グレンリベット １８年

ザ ・ グレンリベット ２１年

ザ ・ バルヴェニー １２年 ダブルウッド

グレンアラヒー ８年

ザ ・ マッカラン ハーモニーコレクション インテンスアラビカ

ザ ・ マッカラン レアカスク

¥2,100

¥3,900

¥5,400

¥2,700

¥3,000

¥7,300

¥7,900

SingleSpeyside

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

¥38,000

Bo�le

Talisker 10 years

Talisker 11 years

Highland Park 18 years

Isle of  Raasay Single Cask Red Wine Cask + Y's Cask

タリスカー １０年

タリスカー １１年

ハイランドパーク １８年

アイル オブ ラッセイ シングルカスク レッドワインカスク Y's カスク

Islands

¥2,100

¥4,400

¥4,000

¥4,200



SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

Ardbeg 10 years

Bowmore 12 years

Caol ila 12 years

Laphroaig 10 years

Laphroaig Pedro Ximenez Cask Triple Matured

アードベッグ １０年

ボウモア １２年

カリラ １２年

ラフロイグ １０年

ラフロイグ ペドロ ヒメネスカスク トリプル マチュア―ド

¥2,400

¥2,400

¥2,400

¥2,600

¥3,700

Islay

Glen Sco�a 10 years

Glen Sco�a Double Cask Rum Finish

Glenmorangie Original

Gledronach 15 years

Glenmorangie A Tale of Tokyo

Glenmorangie Cadboll Estate 15 years

グレンスコシア １０年

グレンスコシア ダブルカスク ラムフィニッシュ

グレンモーレンジィ オリジナル

グレンドロナック １５年

グレンモーレンジィ トーキョー

グレンモーレンジィ カドボールエステート １５年

¥2,300

¥2,300

¥2,500

¥4,600

 ¥3,900

 ¥4,100

SingleHighland



AMERICAN WHISKY
Single

Jack Daniel’s

Maker’s Mark 46

Wild Turkey 12 years

ジャックダニエル

メーカーズ マーク ４６

ワイルド ターキー １２年

¥2,100

¥2,300

¥2,800

CANADIAN WHISKY

Canadian Club

Whistle Pig 10 years Small Batch Rye

カナディアン クラブ 

ホイッスルピッグ １０年 スモールバッチ ・ ライ

¥2,100

¥2,700

Single

IRISH WHISKY

Black Bush

Jameson

The Whistler 7 years

ブラック ブッシュ

ジェムソン

ザ ・ ホイッスラー ７年

¥2,100

¥2,100

¥2,400

Single

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

¥41,000

Bo�le



Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

JAPANESE WHISKY
Single

Nikka Yoichi

Nikka Miyagikyo

Nikka Taketsuru

Nikka Yoichi Aroma�c Yeast

Nikka Miyagikyo Aroma�c Yeast

Nikka Yoichi 10 years

Hibiki Blender�s Choice

Yamazaki 18 years

Ichiro�s Malt Malt & Grain White Label

Ichiro's Malt Double Dis�lleries

Ichiro's Malt Chichibu HBA Private Bo�ling 2023

Ichiro's Malt Chichibu Red Wine Cask 2023

ニッカ 余市

ニッカ 宮城峡

ニッカ 竹鶴

ニッカ 余市 アロマティックイースト

ニッカ 宮城峡 アロマティックイースト

ニッカ 余市 １０年

響 ブレンダーズチョイス

山崎 １８年

イチローズモルト モルトアンドグレーン ホワイトラベル

イチローズモルト ダブルディスティラリーズ

イチローズモルト 秩父 HBA プライベートボトリング ２０２３

イチローズモルト 秩父 レッドワインカスク ２０２３

¥2,900

¥2,900

¥3,400

¥5,700

¥5,700

¥7,800

¥4,500

¥8,300

¥2,900

¥3,600

¥5,800

¥5,800

¥52,000

¥52,000

¥61,000

¥103,000

¥103,000

Bo�le



JAPANESE WHISKY
Single

AMAHAGAN World Malt Edi�on Peated

AMAHAGAN Edi�on YAMAZAKURA

AMAHAGAN Edi�on No.2 Red Wine Wood Finish

YUZA Single Malt 2023

Kanosuke Single Malt 2023 Limited Edi�on

Akkeshi Blended Whisky Shoman

Akkeshi Blended Whisky Taisho

Akkeshi Single Malt Japanese Whisky Keichitsu

Akkeshi Single Malt Japanese Whisky Seimei

Akkeshi Single Malt Japanese Whisky Taisetsu

Akkeshi Single Malt Japanese Whisky Hakuro

アマハガン ワールドモルト エディション ピーテッド

アマハガン エディション 山桜

アマハガン エディション No.２

YUZA ２０２３ シングルモルト ジャパニーズウイスキー

シングルモルト嘉之助 ２０２３ リミテッドエディション

厚岸 ブレンデッドウイスキー 小満

厚岸 ブレンデッドウイスキー 大暑

厚岸 シングルモルト ジャパニーズウイスキー 啓蟄

厚岸 シングルモルト ジャパニーズウイスキー 清明

厚岸 シングルモルト ジャパニーズウイスキー 大雪

厚岸 シングルモルト ジャパニーズウイスキー 白露

¥2,900

¥3,000

¥3,200

¥5,400

¥5,600

¥6,100

¥6,100

¥6,100

¥6,300

¥6,300

¥6,300

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。



COGNAC

Martell V.S.O.P

Martell Cordon Bleu

Martell X.O

マーテル V.S.O.P

マーテル コルドン ブルー

マーテル X.O

¥3,900

¥5,100

¥5,900

Single

CALVADOS

Boulard Grand Solage
ブラー グラン ソラージュ 

¥2,200
Single

Grappa Barili di Sassicaia 
グラッパ バリッリ ディ サッシカイア 

GRAPPA

 ¥4,400
Single

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

Gonzalez Byass Tio Pepe

Bodegas Hidalgo Amon�llad

ゴンザレス ビアス ティオ ・ ぺぺ

ボデガス イダルゴ アモンティリャード

SHERRY

 ¥2,100

¥2,100

Single

Taylor’s 20 Year Old Tawny Port
テイラー ２０年 オールド トーニィ ポート

PORT WINE

 ¥3,800
Single



Iichiko Special (Ooita)
いいちこ スペシャル  ( 大分 )

SHOCHU

¥1,900

¥1,900

Single

Kyubee (Kagoshima)
九兵衛  ( 鹿児島 )

 ¥2,300Suntory Yamazaki Umeshu
サントリー 山崎 梅酒

UMESHU PLUM LIQUEUR

 ¥1,900

¥1,900

¥2,300

Single

Barley

Potato

LIQUEUR

Malibu

Kahlua Coffee Liqueur

Ricard

マリブ

カルーア コーヒー リキュール

リカール

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

SAKE

Kubota Manju (Niigata)
久保田 萬寿 ( 新潟 )

¥3,000
Glass

Single



GIN

Plymouth Gin

Beefeater 24

Sipsmith London Dry Gin

Tanqueray No.10

Hendrick’s

G’Vine Gin Floraison

KI NO BI Kyoto Dry Gin

Monkey 47

Ethical LAST ELEGANT

Ethical REVIVE from NINJA

プリマス ジン

ビーフィーター ２４

シップスミス ロンドン ドライ ジン

タンカレー No.１０

ヘンドリクス

ジーヴァイン ジン フロレゾン

季の美 京都 ドライ ジン

モンキー ４７

エシカル ラスト エレガント

エシカル リヴァイヴ フロム ニンジャ

¥1,800

¥2,100

¥2,200

¥2,300

¥2,300

¥2,400

¥2,600

¥2,600

¥3,100

¥5,600

Single
England

England

England

England

Scotland

France

Japan

Germany

Japan

Japan

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

VODKA

Okuhida Vodka

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Ketel One Vodka

奥飛騨 ウォッカ

ベルヴェデール

グレイ グース

ケテル ワン ウォッカ

¥1,800

¥2,100

¥2,300

¥1,900

Single

Japan

Poland

France

Netherlands



RUM

Havana Club 3 years

Havana Club 7 years

Ron Zacapa 23

Ron Zacapa X.O

Bacardi 8

Planta�on XO Barbados

ハバナ クラブ ３年

ハバナ クラブ ７年

ロンサカパ ２３

ロンサカパ X.O

バカルディ エイト

プランテーション ＸＯ バルバドス

¥1,800

¥2,100

¥2,700

¥4,100

¥1,900

¥3,300

Single

Cuba

Cuba

Guatemala

Guatemala

Puerto Rico

Barbados

TEQUILA

Olmeca Reposado

Olmeca Blanco

Patrón Silver

Patrón Añejo

オルメカ レポサド

オルメカ ブランコ

パトロン シルバー

パトロン アネホ

¥1,800

¥1,800

¥2,400

¥3,300

¥4,400

¥6,400

Single

Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Gold
クラセアスール プラタ

クラセアスール ゴールド

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。



Orange, Grapefruit, Cranberry, Pineapple, Tomato
オレンジ、 グレープフルーツ、 クランベリー、 パイナップル、 トマト

JUICE

MINERAL WATER

S�ll
Acqua Panna (500ml) 

Sparkling

アクア パンナ

サン ペレグリノ

 ¥1,200

¥1,200

 All ¥1,200

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero, Ginger Ale, Sprite

Fever-Tree Premium Ginger Beer
フィーバー ツリー プレミアム ジンジャー ビア

コカコーラ、コカコーラ ゼロ、ジンジャーエール、スプライト

 All ¥1,200

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

San Pellegrino (500ml) 

Perrier (330ml) 
ペリエ

¥1,200



Coffee

Iced Coffee

Espresso     

Caffé La�e

Cappuccino

コーヒー

アイスコーヒー

エスプレッソ

カフェ ラテ

カプチーノ

COFFEE

TEA

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Chamomile

Iced Tea

イングリッシュ ブレックファースト

アールグレイ

カモミール

アイスティー

 All ¥1,400

All ¥1,500

 All ¥1,400

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。



FOOD MENU

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

Assorted Finger Sandwiches
Smoked salmon, ham and brie, roasted vegetables
フィンガーサンドイッチ

¥1,800

Ar�san Cheese Selec�on
4 kind of cheeses, toasted bague�e, fig paste, dried fruits and nuts
チーズの盛り合わせ

¥3,700

Parmesan and Truffle French Fries
パルメザン＆トリュフ　フライドポテト

¥1,500

Club Sandwich
Roasted chicken breast, fried egg, bacon, le�uce, tomato, mayonnaise, French fries
クラブサンドイッチ

¥3,000

Trio of Tapas
Baby eggplant in dashi, salmon tataki with ponzu, beef sirloin escabeche
タパストリオ  三種の小皿料理 盛り合わせ

茄子の揚げ浸し 出汁ゼリー添え、サーモンたたき ポン酢おろし、ビーフサーロイン エスカベッシュ

¥1,500

Salad Addi�onal Topping トッピング

Sautéed Garlic Prawns ガーリックシュリンプ

Roasted Herb Chicken ローストハーブチキン

Poached Egg ポーチドエッグ

Romaine le�uce, bacon, Parmesan cheese, herb croutons
シーザーサラダ

Caesar Salad ¥2,200

¥700

¥650

¥450

Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.
アレルギーや食事制限などにつきましては、ご注文の際にお申しつけください。



Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
表示料金には税金・サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。

Grilled Beef Burger 200g
Le�uce, tomato, onion, pickles, bacon, fried egg, cheese, French fries
ビーフバーガー ２００ｇ

¥3,500

オーストラリア産 ビーフストリップロイン ２００ｇ

With fried onions, herb garlic bu�er, sour cream and chive
Australian Strip Loin 200g ¥5,600

エビのペペロンチーノ

Spaghe� Pepperoncino
Olive oil, garlic, chili, Parmesan cheese, sauteed prawns and spinach

¥2,800

Fish & Chips
Beer ba�ered cod, tartar sauce, green peas puree
フィッシュアンドチップス

¥3,000

¥2,600Dark Orange Chocolate Pla�er
Finest Pralines
ダークオレンジ チョコレートプラッター

¥650Assorted Home Roasted Nuts
Spiced and caramelized
自家製焙煎ナッツ

Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.
アレルギーや食事制限などにつきましては、ご注文の際にお申しつけください。


